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COGNOME

PASTORINI
VANNUCCINI
BETTARELLI
DEL BUONO
BASILE
CIAMBRIELLO
MAOLONI
MAZZARELLI
ANSANO
RAGAZZINI
NESPOLI
LEONARDI
VOLPI
CAMPANI
SOLDINI
RENZONI
MATTESINI
TARAS
BRANDINI
LIS

ORETTI
LUCCERO
MAGGI
GRAZIANI

DI MICELI
MONNANNI
KRIVOSHEEV
MORI
NICCOLAI
PELLEGRINELLI
LANDI
ANTONINI
TARTAGLINI
MARCHETTI
DELL'ARTINO
SCHICCHI
BORRI
FLORIDI
ROGGIOLANI
SCAGLIA
MATTONI
ROSSI
D'ANTONIO
GIANNINI
CALABRO'
PATRONELLI
ANNETTI
BARBETTI

NOME

MICHELE
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
FILIPPO
SALVATORE
GIOVANNI
LEONARDO
GIACOMO
FABIO
GIACOMO
ALESSANDRO
VIRGINIA
ROBERTO
MASSIMO
ALDO
FRANCESCO
VALENTINA
RICCARDO
MIRKO
TOMMASO
ALESSANDRO
MARIANO
MAURIZIO
EMANUELE
CLAUDIO
ENRICO
EVGENII
LORENZO
FILIPPO
MARCO
ALESSIO
MARIO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
PIETRO
MARCO
MARCO
LUCIO
NICOLA
GIANMARCO
ANGELO
VALENTINA
FRANCESCO
DAVID
ANTONIO
CIRO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO

ANNO

1991
1982
1979
2000
1966
1980
1971
1970
1978
1979
1978
1986
1973
1970
1965
1974
1985
1977
1976
1982
1972
1979
1976
1987
1976
1965
1988
1999
1967
1974
1973
1978
1986
1977
1959
1983
1969
1952
1978
1957
1971
1971
1981
1971
1963
1979
1986
1954

01/01/2022
Capodanno di Corsa
Sal Giovanni Valdarno

137
140
129
X
115
119
97
113
138
116
83
X
64
X
56
63
112
86
97
X
65
X
X
175

47
155

40
122
160

06/01/2022
Befana Campestre
Policiano

1
58
23
28
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13/03/2022
Strasimeno
Castiglion del Lago

270
223
238
248
227
228
274
206
265
280
233
266
193
253
199
223
X
192
222
295
221
168
171
X
242
144
X
186
177
218
151
X
X
166
167

232
247

160
161

129

109
183

122

27/03/2022
Mezza del Casentino
Ortignano

92
77
82
73
49
56
45
48
X
52
34
22
37
17
21
17
47
1
28
67
11
33
20
102

97
38

19/04/2022
Parcocorsa
Arezzo

216
181
166
171
160
158
142
152
196
X
125
130
139
133
134
111
159
113
90
164
102
100
112
206
141
61
X
153
65
151
68
163

115
45
114

165
103

75
106
138

79

107
48

01/05/2022
Ecomezza della Val d'Orcia
Pienza

148
138
123
133
107
109
100
113
X
111
74
102
85
94
95
89
108
56
X
X
X
83
81
X
X
59
X
X
45
X
X
X
128
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29/05/2022

Green Trail zero spreco

San Zeno

107
96
95

127
92
83
82
91

112
94
58
72
68
73
60
61
89
51
59

X
53
57
56

X
69
40

137

39

38

48

24

52

54
102

70

45

36

66
28

BONUS fino alla 15° gara

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
0
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
0
50
50
50
0
0
50
0
0
50
0
50
0

PUNTI

1021
963
906
830
813
806
791
773
711
711
657
643
636
620
616
615
580
550
547
526
503
492
491
484
452
402
389
377
377
369
355
347
342
330
322
318
314
301
300
273
249
245
244
234
225
214
211
198



49
50
51
51
51
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
86
87
88
89
89
91
92
92
92
92
96
96
96
96
100

FIDOLINI
NOCENTINI
TRIPPI
VOLPI
LOMBARDI
ORSI
CARDELLI
MANCO
LELLI
SERBOLI
CURTI
TACCARI
MATINI
LOITANYANG
CIRELLI
GHEZZI
PUCCI
MATINI
PORPORA
RADICCHI
SPOSATO
BORRI
METUSHI
SINATTI
CECCARELLI
AGNELLI
MARTINO
ROGHI
GUADAGNI
COCCHI
BARABUFFI
DI RENZONE
SINATTI
LUCCHETTI
FABIANELLI
D'ANIELLO

FRANCESCHELLI

MILANI
CAPPELLI
MICHELETTI
D'ONZA
MARRAGHINI
DRAGOTI
ALLARA
CAVIGLI
DALL'AVO
ROSADINI
BINDI

DEL CORTO
GALLORINI
TIEZZI
ALBERTI

CRISTINA
TIZIANO
NOEMI
FRANCESCA
MARIO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
FILIPPO
MARCO
ANNALISA
MARIO
MARCO
SIMON
CLAUDIO
MORENO
MIRO

LUIGI
FRANCESCO
MARIANNA
ROSSELLA
GIORGIO
MALVIN
MORENO
PAOLO
MARCELLO
ANTONIO
KATIA
SERGIO
UMBERTO
ALIBERTO
CLAUDIO
STEFANO
ENRICO
ERIKA
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
MANUEL
NICOLETTA
IRENE
EMILIO
PATRIZIA
EMILIA
RICCARDO
ELISABETTA
MARCO GINO
FEDERICA
ROLANDO
FRANCESCO
ROBERTA
MASSIMO
DANIEL

1971
1977
1997
1982
1949
1982
1976
1977
1966
1977
1979
1955
1995
1994
1956
1974
1948
1960
1969
1977
1975
1967
1987
1949
1954
1960
1959
1981
1952
1951
1956
1963
1961
1974
1994
1986
1972
1970

1976
1940
1961
1980

1969
1959
1967
1979
1991
1973
1956
1979

101
133
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91
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65
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192
191
185
185
185
180
176
175
173
172
154
153
152
147
142
142
139
119
111
107
106
105
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100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

ALDEBRANDI
BIGIARINI
CERINI
CIONCOLINI
MANNUCCINI
MONACCHINI
NASSINI

SISI
VALDAMBRINI

ALESSANDRO
CARLO

FABIO
GIANLUCA
DAVIDE
CARLO
GIACOMO
FABRIZIO
GLORIA

1971
1956
1980
1969
1972
1955
1993
1984
1978
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